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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Olde CircleMarket SELLER MANAGED Auction
(Dec) - Bath Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

World Knowledge
Presentation Key Fob
Children's Headboards
Wooden Ironing Board
Vintage Airplane Seat
Vintage Fishing Tackle
Silverware

Spinning Wheel

Pine Mirror

Shell Mirror

Film Cameras

Vintage Glass Xmas Ornaments
Crochet

Beatles Posters
Vintage Scarves
Native Lot

Tea Figurines
Gingerbread Clock
Star Wars Alarm
Victorian Jug

Prussian China Dish
Chintz Plate

Vintage Bakeware
Friendly Village Dishware
Pyrex Cookware

Bird Cage

Vintage Luggage
Rotating Roof Vent
Decanter Set
Freemason Lot
Hummel Plates
Vintage Games

V4

Auction Closes:. Thu, Dec 18 1:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Crest Sparkle Phone
Cigar Boxes

Chinese Pottery
Stencilling/Scrapbooking Lot
Tea Set

Peyton Manning Figure
Canadian Book Lot
Lampshades
Children's China
Japan And Nippon China
Hot Wheels Number 1
Hot Wheels Number 2
Children's DVDs
DVDs

Birks Watch

X Box

X Box Games 1

X Box Games 2

X Box Games 3

X Box Games 4

X Box Games 5

X Box Games 6

X Box/DVD Cases

X Box Games 7

Play Station 2

Atari Lot

Sport Card Lot

Play station 1

Game Cube

Lunch Set

Star Wars Collectible
Xbox 360 Spinner
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Lot Title Lot Title

0067 Wireless Controllers 0110 Decorative Glass Lot
0068 Controllers 0111 Miniature Teapots

0069 Xbox 360 Sytems 0112 Miscellaneous China And Brass
0070 Executive Putting Set 0113 Miniatures

0071 Chiller Pack 0114 Wooden Salad Set

0072 Chiller Pack 0115 Comic Books

0073 Chiller Pack 0116 Brittans Figures

0074 X Box Bag 0117 Scotty Doorstops

0075 X Box Bag 0118 West Coast Carving
0076 Cassette Player And Cassettes 0119 Bostitch Specialty Stapler
0077 Miscellaneous Lot 0120 Orrefors Glass Dish

0078 Baseball Cards 0121 Crystal Table Lamp
0079 Miscellaneous 0122 Watercolour Painting
0080 Saws 0123 BMP Pitcher

0081 Tools 0124 Vintage Polo Glasses
0082 Miscellaneous 0125 Blue And White Platter
0083 Children's Sandals 0126 LustreJug

0084 8-track Lot 0127 Steiff Animals

0085 Stuffed Animals 0128 Native Prints

0086 R/C Cars 0129 Burleighware Jug

0087 Cutoff Disks 0130 Dornisch Etchings

0088 Misc Footwear 0131 Original French Etching
0089 Tablet And Software 0132 Woodcut Print

0090 Electric Hurricane Lamp 0133 Pair Of Chinese Dishes
0091 Large Qil Painting 0134 Studio Pottery Charger
0092 Antique Plant Stand 0135 Art Pottery Vase

0093 Mid Century Night Table 0136 Crystal Bowls

0094 Miscellaneous 0137 Coloured Glasses

0095 Doll And Book 0138 Roya Ruby Vases

0096 Silver Plate Serving Pieces 0139 Hash Glass Souvenir
0097 Vintage Canadian Prints 0140 Comic Books

0098 Vintage Wedding Dress 0141 Comic Books

0099 Tub Chair 0142 Antique Carpenter's Plane
0100 Native Print 0143 Dime Store Magazine
0101 Antique Plane 0144 Dime Store Magazine
0102 Tilt-top Table 0145 Vintage Magazine

0103 ChinaServing Tray 0146 Vintage Magazine

0104 Carnival Glass 0147 Vintage Magazine

0105 Hummingbird Plates 0148 Vintage Magazine

0106 Ruby Flash Glass Vase 0149 Folding TV Tables

0107 Bohemian Glass Vase 0150 Miscellaneous Collectibles
0108 Bunnykins Plate 0151 Miscellaneous Collectibles
0109 Caollectible Plates 0152 Coin Set
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Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

Title

Wristwatch

Wristwatch

Foreign Currency Lot
Candle Lantern
Collectible Coin Set
Paintings And Prints
Pequegnat Brothers Pocket Watch
Takamine Acoustic Guitar
Electric Guitar

Elvis Record Lot

Elvis Presley Record Lot
Leather Motorcycle Jacket
Record Lot

Tackle Box

Vintage Fishing Rod And Resel
Tray Lot Of Necklacs
Tray Lot Of Earrings
Avon

Avon

Figural Ceramics

Figural Ceramics
Elephants

Blue Mountain

Salt And Peppers

Salt And Peppers
Watches

Watches

Sunglasses

Calculators

Batteries

Buttons

Nativity Set

Train

Majolica Jug

Children's Lot

Harp End Table
Bohemian Decanter Set
Sandals

Children's Books
Gaming Figures

Home Bottling Lot
Dolls Of The World
Plates
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Lot

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
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Title

Hardware Lot

Screws And Nails
Coolers

Chairs

Clothing Lot 1
Clothing Lot 2
Clothing Lot 3
Clothing Lot 4
Clothing Lot 5
Clothing Lot 6
Clothing Lot 7
Touques

Lighting

Coins

Stamps

Stars Wars VHS Set
Bohemian Crystal Glass Set
Copper And Iron Decor
Baobble head Giraffes
Pair Of Chinese Figures
Bear Figures

Nesting Trains

Spoon Collection

Bone ChinaMugs
Duck trinket Box
Decorative Duck Decoy
Wooden Harley's
Nativity TeaLights
Tribal Bowl

Musical Instrument
Vintage Mirror And Brush
Terra Cotta Warrior
Native Tapestry
Beatles Jigsaw

Weather Station
ChinaDall Swing
German Decanter

Wire And Bead Toys
Native Jewelery
Covered Baskets
Three Piece Nativity
Metal Wall Hanging
Hemp Purses
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Lot Title

0241 Stained Glass Window Hangings
0242 Train Photo

0243 Signed Watercolour
0244 Signed Watercolour
0245 Nazi German Coin
0246 Signed Hockey Card
0247 Silver Ring And Chain
0248 Sports Lot

0249 Tool Lot

0250 Ceramic Figures

0251 Japanese Eggshell Tea Set
0252 Decorators Prints
0253 Large Keirstead Print
0254 Large Qil Painting
0255 Wall Mirror

0256 Painting By Gerald
0257 ArtLot

0258 Quilt Rack

0259 Bottles

0260 Pottery Lot

0261 Cod Scuttle

0262 Miscellaneous Lot
0263 Detonator???

Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Dec 20: 10am - 3pm and Dec 21: 10am - 3pm
Preview and Pickup Location: 28 Bath Road, Kingston ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/28+Bath+Rd,+Kingston,+ON+K7L,+Canada/@44.2408782,-76.5128706,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2ab9bffe3a5dd:0xfece383be314753c?sa=X&ei=Jec2VIW0HYTmuQSUr4HwAQ&ved=0CB0Q8gEwAA

